For KCC Use: ’
F 2820010 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION AUG 2 0 2010 Form C1
Em f_’_" £ EY O & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION Form mtn:?y :o::
soxr [ os (Ko s NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL  KCC WICHITA ot tgme
approved by KCC
Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliancs m%omxs(mﬂ?mnﬁthmmM
Expected Spud Date: mmo . Spot Description:
ay
33365 - * ‘ rﬂ mz‘LOW-N_Ez:B-&NE -5 5pc. 28 Twp. 30 s R_14 E Dw

OPERATOR: Licenso#
Address 1: _1900 Shawnes Mission Parkway
Address 2.

City: Mission Woods State; K& Zip: 66205 .+ 2001 _
Contact Person; _Vicior H. Dyal
Phone:  913-748-3060
-
CONTRACTOR: License#_33608
Name: __Thomton Air Rotary, LLC <
Weil Driled For; Weii Class: Type Equipment:
il Enh Rec feld Rotary
torage ' Ext, < Rotary
idcat bie

-
Disposal
g::ﬁc i #of Holes r

[ owwo: old weil information as fotiows:

Operator;
Well Name:
Original Compietion Date:

Qriginat Total Depth:
Directional, Deviated or Horizontal welibore? [vesXIne"
IfYes, krue vertical depth:
Bottom Hole Location:
KCC DKT #:

X Was: APT £ 15207~ 2 770X-00-00
IS: APT# /52

ED

~ 27801 -00 q‘%%lmvrr

2485 feetfrom [N /1 [X] S Line of Section
200 festfrom [X|E /| |W Line of Section
BXIreguisr [Jineguier?

(Note: Locale well on the Section Piat on reverse side)
coumy- Wilson
Lease Name; _Hummer
Fleki Name: _alonteine Unng mecl.
Is this a Prorated / Spaced Field?
Target Formation(s): _C¥tSeman Sands
Nearest Lease or unit boundary line (in footage): 175 7
Ground Surface Elevation: _890_~
Water well within one-quarter mile:
Public water supply well within one mike:
Depth to bottom of fresh water; _150'
Depth to bottom of usabla water: 200" 7
Surtace Pipe by Atternate: [} [X]u
Length of Surtace Pipe Planned to be set: 40’
Length of Conductor Pipe (if any): None =
Projected Total Depth: __1300" -
Formation at Total Depth; _Mississippian <~
Water Source jor Drilling Operations:
Chen T Jrarm pond [Xower:

DWR Permit #:

ls SECTION:

Woll #; 94-28

[vee DX~

feet MSL

=B
s [ XlINo

(Note: Apply for Rermit with DWR |j
Will Cores be takan?
If Yes, proposed zone:

[Tres Xne

The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this weil will comply with K.S.A. 55 et. seq.

it is agreed that the following rminimurn requirements will be met:
1. Notify the appropriate district office prior to spudding of well;

2. A copy of the approved notics of intent to drill shalf be posted on aach drilling rig;

3. The minimum amourtt of surface pipe as specifiad below shall be set by circulating cement to the top; in all cases surface pips shail be set
through all unconsolideted materials plus a minimum of 20 feet into the underlying formation.

4. If the well is dry hole, an agreement between the operator and the district office on piug length and placement Is necessary prior to plugging;

5. The appropriate district office wiil be notified before well is either plugged or production casing is cemented In:

6. If an ALTERNATE # COMPLETION, production pipe shall be cementad from below any usable water to surface within 720 DAYS of spud date.
Or pursuant to Appendix “B" - Eastern Kansas surface casing order #133,801-C, which appfies to the KCC District 3 area, alternate H cementing
must be completed within 30 days of the spud date or the well shall be plugged. /n alf cases, NOTIFY district office priot to any cementing.

Tite: _Manager of Engineering

| hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and to the best of my knowledge ’y
Date: 8/19/2010 Signature of Operator or Agent: _M 7
Remember to:

For KCC Use ONLY :
» - Fila Centification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification
Hiners 205°278C | — 0000 e ————
- - Flle Drill Pit Application (form GDP-1) with ment to Drill
Conductor pipe required foet _ - File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud dats:
Minimum surface pipe required feetper ATL N[N | | Fije acreage atiribution plat according to field proration orcers;

Approved by: MS-Z}'JQ[O M(-z ‘{’20'0 -
This authortzation expires: F23-2011 - Submit plugging report (CP<) after plugging Is completed (within 60 days);
(This authorization void If drifing not started within 12 months of approval dafe.) - Obtsin writien approval before disposing or injecting salt watsr.

= Hwell will not be drilled or parmit has expired (See: authorized expiration date)
please chack the bax below and retumn to the address below.

D Well will not be drilled or Permit Expired Date:
Signature of Operator or Agent

Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;

Spud date: Agent:

Mail to; KCC - Consarvation Division,
130 §. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

0t 82

ST



In alt cases. please fully compiete this side of the form. Include iterns 4 through 5 at the bottom of this page.

AT i _

r L 1 Eu\ﬁf _c 13)] . S ....-._(f_{)’lson . _—
om oyic Eacery CORRECTERom o - L0000
wet number. . JA4=¢% . [ 800! . wetom [M7E 1] W Line of Section
Fied: . .. e e sec. 2.8  Twp. 3Q SR 4 e Dw
Number of Acres atinbutable to well: I s Sectan: m{.@“’ o Dlﬂewlaf

QTRiaTRIGTRIGTR ot s - WE - NE - SE. .

i Section s Irregulas, locats well from nesrest corner boundary.

[F.ﬂo & - 2‘73 | 0D Saection corner used: DNEDNWDSEDSW

PLAT
Show location of the wail. Show fbotage 10 the nearest iease or unit boundary line. Show the predicted iocations of
fea36 roads. (8nk batteries. pipefines and electrical knes. as required by the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032f
You may aftach a separate plat if desired.

l LEGEND
........................ s O Wel Location
’ : : : : [} Tank Battery Location
........................................... ‘ Pipeline Location
i : : e Electric Line Location
| ; ] s | ease Road Location

[EXAMPLE
i 80 :
i FEL

i .
- d :
\

1980 FSL

L= .

NOTE: In ak cases iocate the spot of the proposed drilling locaton. 24 (5
5L

in plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

1. The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by kienlifying section hnes. 1.8, 1 section. 1 saction with 8 surrounding sechons.,
4 sections. elc.

2. The distance of the proposed drilkng location from the south / north and sast { west outside section lines.

Tha distance to the nearast lease or unit boundary line (in footage).

4. i proposed location is located within 2 prorated or spaced field a certificate of screage atiribution plat must be attached: (CO-7 for oil wels:
CG8 kr gas wells).

5. The predicted lacations of lease roeds. tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical fines.

w

RECEIVED
AUG 2 0 2010

KCC WICHITA



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OLL & Gas CONSERVATION DivisiON

RECEIVED
AUG 20200 i

‘orm must be Typed

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT KCC WICHITA

Submit in Duplicate T
Operator Name: Layne Energy Operating, LLC Licanse Number: 33365 RE c TE_D_
Operator ddress: 1300 Shawnee Mission Parkway Mission Woods KS 66205
Contact Person: Victor H. Dyal Phone Number. 913-748-3960
Lease Name & Well No.. Hummer OA-28 Pit Location (QQQQ):
Type of Pit: Pit is: NE _ NE _ NE SE
[] Emergency Pt [ ] Bum Pit [X] Proposed [ ] Existing sec. 28 mwp. 30 Rr_14 <] East [ west
[ Seting Pit Drifling Pt If Existing, date constructed: 2465 Feet from [ ] North /[X] South Line of Saction
] workever Pit [] Haut-Off Pit 200
(T WP Suppy API o, or ear Driled) Pk capaciy: _ <Y Feetfrom [X] East /[ West Line of Section
(bbis) Wilson County
Is the pit located in @ Sensitive Ground Water Area? [ |Yes [X]No Chioride concantration: mghi
{For Emergency £is and Settiing Pts ony)
Is the bottom below ground level? Artificial Liner? How is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used?
Xves [ No Cves [X]No Made of clay
Pit dimensions (al} but working pits): 30 Langth (feet) 2 Width (feet) [ WA: Stoet Pits
3

Depth from ground level 10 deepest point:

(feet)

[(INoPi

If the pit is lined give a brief description of the liner
material, thickneas and installation procedure.

Describe procedures for pericdic maintenance and determining
finar integrity, including any special monitoring.

Distance to naarest water well within one-mile of plt: Depth to shaliowest fresh water feet.
Source of information:
None fjost  Depth of water well foot [} measured ] well owner [] siectric log O xowr
Emergency, Settling and Burn Pits ONLY: Drilling, Workover and Haul-Of Pits ONLY:
Producing Formation: Type of material utilized in drillingfworkover: oo water mud
2

Number of producing welis on jease:

Barrels of fluid produced dally:
Doas the slope from the tank battery allow all spilled flukis to

Number of working pits to be utilized:

Abandonment procedure;

Let evaporate until dry; then
backfilland restore

fiow into the pit? [ | Yes [ | No

Drill pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date.

1 hereby certify that the above statements are true and correct to the

8/19/2010
Date

Signal% of Applicant or Agent

best of my knowledge and belief,

T[98 P S Q- ST

KCC OFFICE USE ONLY

[uner [TIstesiPt []JRFAC [ |RFAS

Date Received: S’Lz;[gg Permit Number:

Permit Date: & 23 /& _ Lease Inspection: [res [ no

Mall to: KCC - Conservation Divislon, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




/ Mark Parkinson, Governor
K A N s A s Thomas E. Wright, Chairman
Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

CORPORATION COMMISSION Ward loyd, Commissioner
August 23, 2010

Layne Energy Operating, LLC
1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway
Mission Woods, KS 66205-2001

RE: Drilling Pit Application
Hummer Lease Well No. 9A-28
SE/4 Sec. 28-30S-14E
Wilson County, Kansas

Dear Sir or Madam:

District staff has inspected the above referenced location and has determined that the reserve
pit shall be constructed without slots, the bottom shall be flat and reasonably level, and the
free fluids must be removed. The fluids are to be removed from the reserve pit as soon as
practical after driliing operations have ceased.

if production casing is set all completion fluids shall be removed from the working pits
daily. NO complstion fluids or non-exempt wastes shall be placed in the reserve pit.

The fluids should be taken to an authorized disposal well. Please call the District Office at (620)
432-2300 when the fluids have been removed. Please file form CDP-5 (August 2004),
Exploration and Production Waste Transfer, within 30 days of fluid removal. Conservation
division forms are available through our office and on the KCC web site:

www.kce.state ks.us/conservation/forms.

A copy of this letter should be posted in the doghouse along with the approved intent to
Drill.

If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact the undersigned at the above
address.

Sincerely,
= ’; e
Kathy Ha&mes
Environmental Protection and Remediation Department

ce: File

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
{316) 337-6200 ® Fax: {316) 337-6211 * bitp://kec.ks.gov/



4 /S R0~ 7L | ~Co~OD

PS 95 "E KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Fom KsonAs
o ““Ec, OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION Form Whest B tyaod
A CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE Al Dl e e Siged

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of intent to Drif}); CB-T {Cathodic Protection Borehole intent);
T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).
Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: DXC-1 ey [TJCB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borshole inteny [_TT-1 crrensen) [ JCP-1 (Prugging Applcationy

OPERATOR: License # 33365 Well Location:

Name: Layne Energy Operating, LLC NE NE NE SE gor 28 1ywp. 30 s r 14 [Xleasl Ivest
Address 1: 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway County: Wilson

Address 2: Lease Name: Hummer well #: SA-28

Ciry: Mission Woods sune: KS__ 75, 6205, 2001 i fling a Farm T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of
Contact Person:_victor H. Dyat the lease beiow:

Phone: ( 913 748-3960 Fax: (813, 748-3950

Emai Address: vdyal@layneenergy.com

Surface Owner Information;

Name;

Dimple Dene Hummer

When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, altach an additionsl

Address 1: 9901 Forrest Ledge sheet fisting all of the information (o the left for each surtace owner. Surface

Address 2:

Chy: San Antonio State: ™ Zip: 78240

owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the
county, and i the real estate property tax records of the courty treasurer.

o e —

if this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 {intent) or CB-1 {Cathodic Protection Borehole intent), you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank batieries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat
are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.

Select one of the following:

I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032), | have provided the following to the surface

owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located: 1) a copy of the Form.C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form
CP-1 that | am filing in connection with this form; 2} if the form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this
form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and email address.

D | have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). | acknowledge that, because | have not provided this information, the

KCC will be required to send this information to the surface owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this
task, | acknowledge that | am being charged a $30.00 handling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 handiing fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 will be returned.

| hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and corect to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 8/19/2010

Tive: Manager of Engineering

Signature of Operator or Agent:

RECEIVED
AUG 2 0 2010

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division. 130 S. Market - Room 2078.wichita. Kansas 671200 KCC WICHITA




